
Softball Total – 19 Games (6H, 8A, 5T + Regionals) 

 

2019 Peru Parkside Softball 
(Updated 8/8/19) 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
BUS TIME 

 

8/10/19 Saturday 
Streator Woodland 

(Doubleheader) 
Away 10:00AM 8:15AM 

8/13/19 Tuesday Grand Ridge Home  4:30PM  

8/14/19 Wednesday 
Bloomington JH 
(Doubleheader) 

Home 4:30PM  

8/15/19 Thursday Ottawa Shepherd Away 4:30PM 3:00PM 

8/17/19 Saturday 
Peru Catholic 

(Doubleheader  
@ St. Bede) 

Away 10:00AM NO BUS 

8/20/19 Tuesday 
Fieldcrest 

(3 Inning B-Game) 
Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

8/22/19 Thursday 
Mendota Holy Cross 
(3 Inning B-Game) 

Home 4:30PM  

8/26/19 Monday Seneca Home 4:30PM  

8/27/19 Tuesday 
Putnam County 

(3 Inning B-Game) 
Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

8/29/19 Thursday 
Ottawa Shepherd 

(Parent Night) 
Home 4:30PM  

8/31/19 Saturday 

Normal Kingsley 
Round Robin 
Tournament  

 (Oakdale Elementary 
School) 

Away 
11:30AM 
1:30PM 

9:30AM 

9/3/19 Tuesday 
Princeton 

(Doubleheader) 
Home 4:30PM  

9/4/19 Wednesday Morris Saratoga Away 4:30PM 3:00PM 

9/5/19 Thursday Trinity Catholic Away 4:30PM NO BUS 

9/7/19 Saturday 
Putnam County Puma 

Classic 
Away TBA TBA 

9/9/19 Monday 
Bureau Valley 

(3 Inning B-Game) 
Away 4:30PM 3:00PM 

9/11/19 
9/14/19 
9/16/19 

Wednesday 
Saturday 
Monday 

Regionals Away TBA TBA 


